Souvignier Gris

Souvignier Gris

Pinot Gris

Pinot Gris

Epesses

Chasselas

Solaris

Solaris

Johannisberg Fin Bec

Sylvaner

Heida

Heida

Weingartli, Ennetbirgen

Kaiserspan Gelfingen Luzern

Waadtland

Schloss Heidegg, Gelfingen

Yvo Mathier, Wallis

Rouvinez, Wallis

Oeil de Perdrix

Pinot Noir

Luna Rosé

Pinot Noir, Gamay

Abt Ambros Rosé

Pinot Noir

Cave des Moines, Wallis

Cave Emery, Wallis

Klosterhof, Aesch LU

Zweigelt

Zweigelt

Merlot

Merlot

Luna

Gamay, Merlot, Pinot Noir

IOVE Sangiovese
Sangiovese, Merlot
Rioja

Tempranillo

Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo

Malbec Puro
Malbec

Kaiserspan Gelfingen, Luzern

Gialdi, Tessin

Cave Emery, Wallis

Umberto Cesari, Emilia-Romagna

Coto Mayor Crianza, Spanien

Cruz de Alba Crianza, Spanien

Dieter Meier, Argentinien

1dl

7.50

6.50

5.90

9.10

7.30

8.40

5.50

6.90

7.50

7.60

5.50

6.90

7.20

6.50

9.40

8.80



Pinot Gris Kaiserspan Gelfingen, Luzern
Pinot Gris
Epesses Waadtland

Chasselas

Weissweine 7 di Flaschen

Schweiz

Souvignier Gris Weingartli, Ennetblirgen
Souvignier Gris

Quintett Ottiger, Kastanienbaum
Chardonnay, Viognier, Muscat, Solaris, Riesling-Silvaner

Solaris Schloss Heidegg, Gelfligen
Solaris

Johannisberg Fin Bec Yvo Mathier, Wallis
Sylvaner

Heida Rouvinez, Wallis

Heida

St. Saphorin Luc Massy, Waadtland
Chasselas

Cuvée Madame Rosmarie Mathier, Wallis

Petite Arvine, Pinot, Blanc, Pinot Gris, Sylvaner

Verdejo Tresolmos, Rueda
Verdejo

Oeil de Perdrix Cave de Moines, Wallis

Pinot Noir

Rosewein 7dl Flaschen

Luna Rosé Cave Emery, Wallis
Pinot Noir, Gamay

Abt Ambros Rosé Klosterhof, Aesch LU

Pinot Noir

23

23

24

24

23

23

22/23

23

24

23

28.50

26.50

Tl

49.00

49.00

59.00

47.50

55.00

48.00

59.00

48.00

24.50

45.00

49.00



Rotwein 31.5 cl Flaschen

Ripasso Montresor, Veneto

Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Moilnara

Donnaolimpia Bolgheri, Toscana

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

Merlot Gialdi, Ticino

Merlot

Primoris Cave Emery, Wallis

Pinot Noir, Syrah, Diolinoir

Rioja Coto Mayor Crianza, Spanien
Tempranillo

Rotweine 7di Flaschen

Schweiz

Terzett Ottiger, Kastanienbaum
Merlot, Pinot Noir, Regent

Zweigelt Kaiserspan Gelfingen, Luzern
Zeigelt

Abt Bonaventura Barrique Klosterhof, Aesch LU
Gamaret

Luna Cave Emery, Wallis
Gamay, Merlot, Pinot Noir

Merlot Pra Rosso Guido Brivio, Tessin
Merlot

Jeninser Obrecht, Biindnerland
Pinot Noir

Cuvée Madame Rosmarie Mathier, Wallis

Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir, Humagne Rouge

Cornalin, Fin Bec Yvo Mathier, Wallis

Cornalin

20/21

22

23

21

23

23

23

24

22

22/23

22

23

26.00

32.00

24.50

27.50

29.50

49.50

49.50

59.50

45.00

46.00

49.00

59.00

58.00



Zweigelt, Optimum
Zweigelt

Pannobile

Zweigelt, Blaufrankisch

Italien

Ripasso

Corvina, Veronese, Molinara

Amarone
Corvina, Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara

Lagrein Greif

Lagrein

Barbera d’Alba

Barbera

Primitivo Otto Cento

Primitivo

Primitivo di Manduria 80

Primitivo

Rabl, Kamptal

Leitner, Burgenland

Montresor, Veneto

Montresor, Veneto

Florian Brigl, Stdtirol

Mauro Veglio, Piemont

Cigno Moro, Apulien

Cigno Moro, Apulien

IOVE Sangiovese, Umberto Cesari Emiglia— Romagna

Sangiovese, Merlot

Liano, Umberto Cesari
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Donnaolimpia

Emiglia — Romagna

Bolgheri, Toscana

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

Le Volte

Merlot, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Le Serre Nuove

Ornellaia, Toscana

Ornellaia, Toscana

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Herdade da Pimenta

Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Alicante Bouschet

Altano Reserva

Touriga Nacional

Chateau Lafitte-Mengin

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Alentejo

Symington Family, Douro

Cote de Bordeaux

Iy
21

20

21

21

23

22/23

22

21

23

21

22

22/23

21/22

1

21/23

20/21

21

Tdl

48.00

61.00

49.50

68.00

51.00

49.50

49.50

68.00

47.00

65.00

62.00

59.50

98.00

49.50

56.00

69.00



Castillay Leon

Tempranillo

Rioja Gran Reserva

Tempranillo

Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo

Mauro

Tempranillo, Syrah

Aalto

Tempranillo

Malbec Puro
Malbec

Merlot Pra Rosso
Merlot

Ripasso

Corvina Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara

Donnaolimpia

Rodriguez Sanzo

WHISBA 18 Mt. in Whisky Barrels

Marqués del Silvo

Cruz d’Alba Crianza

Bodegas, Mauro

Bodegas, Ribera del Duero

Dieter Meier, Argentinien

Guido Brivio, Tessin

Montresor, Veneto

Bolgheri, Toscana

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

Primitivo di Manduria 80

Primitivo

Rioja DOC Crianza

Tempranillo

Cigno Moro, Apulien

Bodegas, Lan

Moscato d’Asti

Moscato

Prosecco

Glera

Champagner Veuve Clicquot

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Bera

Contessa Giulia

Reim’s

21

17/18

20/21

22

22

22

22

20/21

22

22

19

1di

7.90

7.90

64.00

48.00

62.00

77.00

89.00

58.00

191t

92.00

99.00

124.00

136.00

88.00

Tdl

52.00

52.00

96.00



